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1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 9.90 9.08 9.93 11.47 9.80 13.99 64.17 10.70 2.67
2 John McClelland .22 Opn 11.71 9.85 11.69 10.41 10.78 9.89 64.33 10.72 2.68
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 10.33 11.63 9.77 11.42 9.87 12.59 65.61 10.94 2.73
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 12.06 10.28 10.12 13.47 9.83 14.46 70.22 11.70 2.93
5 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 10.78 14.89 10.07 13.81 11.09 14.69 75.33 12.56 3.14
6 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 12.68 11.11 12.24 15.50 10.66 13.90 76.09 12.68 3.17
7 Jim Cook RFC Opn 12.38 10.55 11.64 14.55 10.60 16.99 76.71 12.79 3.20
8 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 11.81 11.83 10.97 14.58 14.39 15.40 78.98 13.16 3.29
9 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 10.61 14.97 11.09 15.80 12.11 14.86 79.44 13.24 3.31

10 John Powers RFC Opn 14.05 13.74 11.45 15.69 12.95 14.86 82.74 13.79 3.45
11 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 15.46 14.49 14.45 13.95 10.80 13.81 82.96 13.83 3.46
12 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 12.81 15.67 13.70 15.01 11.13 16.19 84.51 14.09 3.52
13 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 15.41 13.31 13.62 15.42 10.86 16.32 84.94 14.16 3.54
14 Don Olson RFC Opn 13.32 14.67 13.63 15.08 14.15 15.13 85.98 14.33 3.58
15 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 14.68 12.58 12.63 14.15 12.74 19.82 86.60 14.43 3.61
16 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 13.92 16.67 13.96 14.68 12.25 17.37 88.85 14.81 3.70
17 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 16.03 14.83 14.88 18.31 13.46 17.29 94.80 15.80 3.95
18 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 15.30 14.09 13.24 17.44 21.01 15.96 97.04 16.17 4.04
19 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 16.01 14.43 15.66 19.20 14.31 18.59 98.20 16.37 4.09
20 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 15.19 15.51 16.27 16.51 11.31 23.52 98.31 16.39 4.10
21 B Smith W PCC Ltd 17.62 15.92 14.82 18.52 13.85 17.65 98.38 16.40 4.10
22 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 15.27 17.05 17.21 16.89 13.58 18.88 98.88 16.48 4.12
23 William Wheeler RFC Opn Jr 31.39 13.56 10.71 16.67 12.05 15.02 99.40 16.57 4.14
24 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 14.57 16.84 15.58 15.86 14.98 21.59 99.42 16.57 4.14
25 Mike Cox RFC Opn 17.45 14.38 15.95 18.58 14.30 18.83 99.49 16.58 4.15
26 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 15.81 14.73 15.25 21.77 14.53 19.26 101.35 16.89 4.22
27 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 16.58 16.66 18.04 21.35 12.68 19.71 105.02 17.50 4.38
28 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 20.22 18.73 14.58 19.44 11.69 20.83 105.49 17.58 4.40
29 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 15.59 18.05 15.62 20.17 15.16 22.24 106.83 17.81 4.45
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 18.07 18.51 20.65 19.32 14.27 20.03 110.85 18.48 4.62
31 Mike Rood Ltd 19.89 18.42 15.08 19.92 14.11 24.17 111.59 18.60 4.65
32 David Lund Ltd 17.90 21.98 14.79 21.00 14.14 24.06 113.87 18.98 4.74
33 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 22.05 21.49 17.34 19.18 15.82 22.98 118.86 19.81 4.95
34 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 19.46 21.76 17.87 19.68 16.42 27.11 122.30 20.38 5.10
35 Janis Harry .22 Opn F 18.74 20.13 19.18 21.79 18.49 27.92 126.25 21.04 5.26
36 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 21.53 16.43 15.51 25.53 14.84 33.02 126.86 21.14 5.29
37 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 29.37 21.00 20.51 21.04 16.46 23.39 131.77 21.96 5.49
38 Hung James Wasson Ltd 20.88 26.45 22.25 21.19 15.22 29.85 135.84 22.64 5.66
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39 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 15.50 65.05 12.56 16.20 12.24 15.86 137.41 22.90 5.73
40 Key Hay Ltd 20.61 24.12 22.16 23.37 18.13 29.84 138.23 23.04 5.76
41 Dave Bailey Ltd 22.69 24.31 20.64 27.38 19.69 32.19 146.90 24.48 6.12
42 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 26.18 21.66 21.27 27.86 18.95 32.81 148.73 24.79 6.20
43 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 24.70 23.86 23.22 30.09 18.50 30.04 150.41 25.07 6.27
44 Jason Bates Opn 20.69 15.61 27.43 39.63 21.56 25.80 150.72 25.12 6.28
45 Connie W .22 Ltd F 29.23 27.88 22.84 26.00 15.28 33.63 154.86 25.81 6.45
46 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd F 25.24 33.22 23.33 29.56 20.02 25.81 157.18 26.20 6.55
47 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 22.86 28.53 24.89 23.34 13.88 44.17 157.67 26.28 6.57
48 Carson Wolf RFC Opn Jr 18.58 19.57 33.63 25.74 14.83 49.58 161.93 26.99 6.75
49 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn Jr 20.55 25.34 27.78 28.64 24.70 35.15 162.16 27.03 6.76
50 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 28.14 26.59 23.76 29.89 24.96 30.38 163.72 27.29 6.82
51 Lauren Harry .22 Opn F 24.26 25.40 26.56 26.88 16.95 44.21 164.26 27.38 6.84
52 Allen Lawhead Ltd 20.12 33.97 40.23 24.64 15.06 31.30 165.32 27.55 6.89
53 Catherine Hoffman Ltd F 26.51 27.78 29.39 26.35 22.95 32.48 165.46 27.58 6.89
54 Dennis Morel Ltd 27.18 26.91 25.54 29.41 28.65 33.07 170.76 28.46 7.12
55 Bill Ryan Ltd 25.63 37.26 25.98 32.16 15.53 42.53 179.09 29.85 7.46
56 Allen Martin 27.43 43.37 27.51 34.09 22.35 32.80 187.55 31.26 7.81
57 Roxy Rueckert Ltd F 25.86 25.69 23.83 24.23 38.43 51.17 189.21 31.54 7.88
58 Dennis Halicki Ltd 25.09 34.63 27.30 32.55 21.91 50.13 191.61 31.94 7.98
59 Steve Meyer Ltd 42.01 26.01 31.09 30.54 20.64 41.57 191.86 31.98 7.99
60 James Laidler Ltd 27.92 33.91 30.36 38.59 23.81 38.78 193.37 32.23 8.06
61 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 34.59 35.37 26.69 30.00 31.82 44.06 202.53 33.76 8.44
62 George T. Van Hoomis Ltd 45.75 42.29 30.39 35.29 23.26 36.29 213.27 35.55 8.89
63 Judd Sirotian Ltd 35.36 35.33 30.31 42.23 28.02 59.97 231.22 38.54 9.63
64 Chris Bentley Ltd 37.31 54.13 35.98 44.13 25.47 64.20 261.22 43.54 10.88
65 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 31.76 41.40 35.69 41.67 26.68 87.41 264.61 44.10 11.03
66 George K. Van Hoomis Ltd Jr 78.91 64.03 60.16 41.71 14.75 25.81 285.37 47.56 11.89
67 Tim Williams Ltd 49.76 45.54 50.13 62.56 32.44 71.96 312.39 52.07 13.02



Stage #1: Two to FallShooter #
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1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.72 2.46 2.54 2.80 2.18 9.90 2.48
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.45 2.94 2.64 2.69 2.55 10.33 2.58
3 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.62 2.66 2.66 2.26 3.03 10.61 2.65
4 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.78 2.55 3.19 2.91 2.54 10.78 2.70
5 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.53 3.11 3.22 1.85 5.06 11.71 2.93
6 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.18 2.89 2.69 3.05 3.44 11.81 2.95
7 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.81 3.08 3.05 2.66 3.27 12.06 3.02
8 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.62 4.78 3.10 3.06 2.60 12.38 3.10
9 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 3.10 4.35 2.30 3.44 3.84 12.68 3.17
10 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 3.47 2.69 3.31 5.08 3.34 12.81 3.20
11 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.09 3.06 3.42 3.75 3.83 13.32 3.33
12 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 24.32 3.59 3.27 3.06 4.00 13.92 3.48
13 John Powers RFC Opn 3.23 3.72 3.38 3.72 14.34 14.05 3.51
14 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 4.04 3.65 3.26 3.62 6.08 14.57 3.64
15 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 5.78 4.42 3.86 3.02 3.38 14.68 3.67
16 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.81 3.94 4.06 3.38 18.67 15.19 3.80
17 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 4.84 4.03 3.28 4.18 3.78 15.27 3.82
18 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 6.78 3.12 4.65 4.28 3.25 15.30 3.83
19 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 4.59 3.69 4.56 3.57 3.59 15.41 3.85
20 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 4.02 6.25 4.18 3.45 3.81 15.46 3.87
21 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 3.24 3.40 3.45 5.41 5.53 15.50 3.88
22 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 4.18 5.02 4.04 3.57 3.80 15.59 3.90
23 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 4.62 4.20 4.12 3.47 4.02 15.81 3.95
24 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.74 4.15 4.66 3.48 4.64 16.01 4.00
25 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 4.16 6.09 4.46 3.95 3.46 16.03 4.01
26 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 4.58 4.48 3.07 5.31 4.45 16.58 4.15
27 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.82 3.92 3.19 5.52 11.11 17.45 4.36
28 B Smith W PCC Ltd 5.22 4.74 4.49 4.07 4.32 17.62 4.41
29 David Lund Ltd 5.18 4.27 4.39 4.06 6.71 17.90 4.48
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 4.85 4.55 4.10 5.53 4.57 18.07 4.52
31 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 4.06 4.83 5.30 8.75 4.39 18.58 4.65
32 Janis Harry .22 Opn 6.61 5.30 4.31 4.58 4.55 18.74 4.69
33 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 5.87 5.07 4.31 17.54 4.21 19.46 4.87
34 Mike Rood Ltd 3.50 6.26 4.74 6.31 5.39 19.89 4.97
35 Allen Lawhead Ltd 6.45 4.70 5.20 5.17 5.05 20.12 5.03
36 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 5.90 13.04 4.41 2.72 7.19 20.22 5.06
37 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.08 6.53 5.52 4.39 4.56 20.55 5.14
38 Key Hay Ltd 5.03 5.12 6.69 4.96 5.50 20.61 5.15
39 Jason Bates Opn 3.85 6.54 3.95 10.20 6.35 20.69 5.17
40 Hung James Wasson Ltd 4.95 4.95 6.34 4.64 6.41 20.88 5.22
41 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 4.62 7.28 6.61 6.47 3.83 21.53 5.38
42 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 4.82 6.42 5.94 8.15 4.87 22.05 5.51
43 Dave Bailey Ltd 6.38 5.08 6.30 6.68 4.93 22.69 5.67
44 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 5.62 10.12 4.33 8.00 4.91 22.86 5.72
45 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 5.03 7.77 6.44 7.80 5.02 24.26 6.07
46 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 6.31 8.95 7.46 4.48 6.45 24.70 6.18
47 Dennis Halicki Ltd 6.05 7.38 5.33 6.33 11.22 25.09 6.27
48 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 7.40 8.02 6.52 6.44 4.88 25.24 6.31
49 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.02 8.00 5.63 6.98 11.07 25.63 6.41
50 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 6.22 5.77 8.37 6.11 7.76 25.86 6.47
51 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.91 6.20 7.40 7.09 6.98 26.18 6.55
52 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 5.64 10.37 5.40 8.45 7.02 26.51 6.63
53 Dennis Morel Ltd 5.72 7.27 7.99 9.74 6.20 27.18 6.80
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54 Allen Martin 8.27 6.99 7.11 6.03 7.30 27.43 6.86
55 James Laidler Ltd 14.84 6.05 7.39 7.19 7.29 27.92 6.98
56 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 7.83 8.60 7.01 6.55 6.75 28.14 7.04
57 Connie W .22 Ltd 6.95 8.21 9.51 6.73 7.34 29.23 7.31
58 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 8.11 8.80 5.84 30.00 6.62 29.37 7.34
59 William Wheeler RFC Opn 11.50 3.22 13.85 2.82 21.92 31.39 7.85
60 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 8.52 6.42 8.74 8.08 11.37 31.76 7.94
61 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 9.73 15.56 6.35 12.37 6.14 34.59 8.65
62 Judd Sirotian Ltd 30.00 9.30 9.05 6.30 10.71 35.36 8.84
63 Chris Bentley Ltd 9.68 13.37 8.18 8.87 10.58 37.31 9.33
64 Steve Meyer Ltd 17.13 9.95 6.95 10.07 15.04 42.01 10.50
65 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 12.19 15.94 12.25 11.70 9.61 45.75 11.44
66 Tim Williams Ltd 11.69 13.73 11.51 15.53 12.83 49.76 12.44
67 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 14.57 28.60 30.00 18.67 17.07 78.91 19.73



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.51 2.69 2.29 2.20 2.08 9.08 2.27
2 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.03 2.04 15.88 2.93 1.85 9.85 2.46
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.68 2.65 2.65 2.54 2.44 10.28 2.57
4 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.91 3.18 2.72 2.45 2.47 10.55 2.64
5 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 2.74 4.01 2.86 2.58 2.93 11.11 2.78
6 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.68 2.96 7.57 2.41 2.58 11.63 2.91
7 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.34 3.23 3.04 3.04 2.52 11.83 2.96
8 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 3.02 2.90 3.60 3.91 3.06 12.58 3.15
9 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.30 3.82 3.09 5.56 3.10 13.31 3.33
10 William Wheeler RFC Opn 3.90 3.15 3.71 30.00 2.80 13.56 3.39
11 John Powers RFC Opn 3.40 3.26 3.97 3.41 3.67 13.74 3.44
12 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 2.72 3.48 4.38 4.88 3.51 14.09 3.52
13 Mike Cox RFC Opn 16.12 3.81 3.77 3.20 3.60 14.38 3.60
14 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.41 3.70 3.52 4.86 3.80 14.43 3.61
15 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 3.14 3.64 4.00 3.71 4.35 14.49 3.62
16 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.59 4.25 4.81 3.05 3.78 14.67 3.67
17 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 4.21 3.99 3.44 3.09 4.61 14.73 3.68
18 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 4.45 4.17 3.74 3.32 3.60 14.83 3.71
19 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.48 2.90 3.38 5.13 5.65 14.89 3.72
20 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.03 2.55 12.92 5.81 3.58 14.97 3.74
21 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.64 5.24 3.86 3.84 4.17 15.51 3.88
22 Jason Bates Opn 3.93 4.42 4.11 3.15 10.69 15.61 3.90
23 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 4.40 3.42 4.29 3.56 4.66 15.67 3.92
24 B Smith W PCC Ltd 4.52 3.96 4.20 3.91 3.85 15.92 3.98
25 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 5.71 3.48 7.08 3.90 3.34 16.43 4.11
26 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 3.28 4.68 3.74 4.96 5.54 16.66 4.17
27 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 23.66 2.67 3.69 4.16 6.15 16.67 4.17
28 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 6.49 4.38 4.04 4.29 4.13 16.84 4.21
29 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 4.69 4.65 3.86 3.85 5.42 17.05 4.26
30 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 5.60 5.92 4.80 4.53 3.12 18.05 4.51
31 Mike Rood Ltd 5.22 4.60 5.92 4.72 3.88 18.42 4.61
32 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 4.50 4.39 6.22 4.27 5.35 18.51 4.63
33 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 4.39 6.51 3.50 4.33 6.63 18.73 4.68
34 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 15.00 2.94 8.43 3.42 4.78 19.57 4.89
35 Janis Harry .22 Opn 6.03 5.36 4.63 5.26 4.88 20.13 5.03
36 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 6.69 3.82 6.03 7.01 4.46 21.00 5.25
37 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 5.73 6.11 4.65 7.16 5.00 21.49 5.37
38 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.88 6.86 5.18 5.23 5.37 21.66 5.42
39 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 4.42 7.04 5.85 5.93 5.56 21.76 5.44
40 David Lund Ltd 7.70 4.69 5.94 4.98 6.37 21.98 5.50
41 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 5.27 5.91 6.18 6.50 7.18 23.86 5.97
42 Key Hay Ltd 5.96 5.81 6.38 5.97 7.68 24.12 6.03
43 Dave Bailey Ltd 6.32 5.67 6.65 5.67 7.90 24.31 6.08
44 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 7.66 9.35 4.50 7.30 5.88 25.34 6.34
45 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 6.02 7.53 5.83 8.72 6.02 25.40 6.35
46 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 5.07 7.88 5.81 8.90 6.93 25.69 6.42
47 Steve Meyer Ltd 17.27 8.23 5.61 7.51 4.66 26.01 6.50
48 Hung James Wasson Ltd 6.02 7.89 5.84 6.70 9.04 26.45 6.61
49 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 7.10 7.74 7.00 6.24 6.25 26.59 6.65
50 Dennis Morel Ltd 6.07 6.55 7.74 7.09 7.20 26.91 6.73
51 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 6.59 8.09 8.58 6.93 6.17 27.78 6.95
52 Connie W .22 Ltd 8.48 10.72 6.59 6.15 6.66 27.88 6.97
53 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 5.75 16.34 8.12 7.54 7.12 28.53 7.13
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Stage #2: Hardest Way

54 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 21.51 5.28 4.87 9.11 13.96 33.22 8.31
55 James Laidler Ltd 12.07 15.90 7.29 6.69 7.86 33.91 8.48
56 Allen Lawhead Ltd 10.54 7.23 4.32 11.88 30.00 33.97 8.49
57 Dennis Halicki Ltd 9.42 7.97 8.14 9.10 10.15 34.63 8.66
58 Judd Sirotian Ltd 6.44 7.56 10.98 10.35 11.14 35.33 8.83
59 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 8.09 30.00 14.57 6.31 6.40 35.37 8.84
60 Bill Ryan Ltd 13.66 13.30 9.05 8.65 6.26 37.26 9.32
61 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 8.28 15.46 8.33 11.51 13.28 41.40 10.35
62 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 8.30 7.92 21.03 14.85 11.22 42.29 10.57
63 Allen Martin 17.20 8.91 11.53 7.83 15.10 43.37 10.84
64 Tim Williams Ltd 10.17 8.06 15.81 30.00 11.50 45.54 11.39
65 Chris Bentley Ltd 30.00 11.75 12.60 15.14 14.64 54.13 13.53
66 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 22.23 13.61 18.74 9.45 30.00 64.03 16.01
67 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 25.79 3.04 6.22 30.00 30.00 65.05 16.26



Stage #3: RoundaboutShooter #
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1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.52 2.34 4.05 2.44 2.47 9.77 2.44
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.11 2.86 1.88 5.18 2.08 9.93 2.48
3 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.71 2.35 2.81 2.20 3.09 10.07 2.52
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.65 2.46 2.48 2.53 4.36 10.12 2.53
5 William Wheeler RFC Opn 2.77 2.72 3.02 2.82 2.40 10.71 2.68
6 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.40 17.03 2.70 3.36 2.51 10.97 2.74
7 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.01 2.79 2.73 2.56 5.54 11.09 2.77
8 John Powers RFC Opn 3.06 2.83 2.80 2.76 3.48 11.45 2.86
9 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.96 3.07 2.79 2.82 3.69 11.64 2.91
10 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.53 3.11 3.99 2.19 2.86 11.69 2.92
11 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 3.34 3.20 2.93 3.00 3.11 12.24 3.06
12 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 3.37 3.16 6.10 3.04 2.99 12.56 3.14
13 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 3.25 3.83 2.82 2.98 3.58 12.63 3.16
14 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 2.56 3.62 3.77 3.29 6.24 13.24 3.31
15 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.50 3.12 3.56 3.44 4.14 13.62 3.41
16 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.16 4.45 3.60 3.52 3.35 13.63 3.41
17 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 2.88 4.34 2.80 5.91 3.68 13.70 3.43
18 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.14 3.21 5.00 3.66 3.95 13.96 3.49
19 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 3.31 4.73 4.69 3.67 2.78 14.45 3.61
20 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 3.39 5.03 4.37 3.50 3.32 14.58 3.65
21 David Lund Ltd 3.87 5.64 3.56 3.95 3.41 14.79 3.70
22 B Smith W PCC Ltd 4.38 3.75 3.62 3.78 3.67 14.82 3.71
23 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 4.64 3.03 3.17 4.04 6.60 14.88 3.72
24 Mike Rood Ltd 3.88 5.37 3.76 4.18 3.26 15.08 3.77
25 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 4.22 3.89 3.54 4.93 3.60 15.25 3.81
26 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 8.54 3.69 3.19 5.90 2.73 15.51 3.88
27 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 5.88 3.74 3.66 4.39 3.79 15.58 3.90
28 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 5.22 4.23 3.85 4.15 3.39 15.62 3.91
29 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 4.53 3.80 5.43 3.39 3.94 15.66 3.92
30 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.83 3.88 3.62 4.62 4.75 15.95 3.99
31 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 30.00 3.95 3.56 5.17 3.59 16.27 4.07
32 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 5.16 4.92 4.18 4.07 4.04 17.21 4.30
33 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 7.46 4.72 4.46 3.96 4.20 17.34 4.34
34 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 4.94 4.78 4.30 4.40 4.39 17.87 4.47
35 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 4.43 4.74 5.30 4.94 3.93 18.04 4.51
36 Janis Harry .22 Opn 5.33 4.09 5.26 6.51 4.50 19.18 4.80
37 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 6.83 8.50 5.14 4.62 3.92 20.51 5.13
38 Dave Bailey Ltd 5.89 5.11 5.51 5.02 5.00 20.64 5.16
39 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.79 4.61 25.19 5.40 4.85 20.65 5.16
40 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 6.00 5.60 5.30 5.28 5.09 21.27 5.32
41 Key Hay Ltd 5.50 6.49 6.29 5.00 5.37 22.16 5.54
42 Hung James Wasson Ltd 6.34 6.27 5.46 4.18 10.20 22.25 5.56
43 Connie W .22 Ltd 8.14 4.17 5.83 4.70 8.58 22.84 5.71
44 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 6.73 5.81 5.14 6.03 6.24 23.22 5.81
45 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 6.39 6.01 8.38 5.83 5.10 23.33 5.83
46 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 6.29 6.38 5.84 5.66 5.97 23.76 5.94
47 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 7.17 7.93 6.12 5.79 4.75 23.83 5.96
48 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 6.68 6.99 4.25 30.00 6.97 24.89 6.22
49 Dennis Morel Ltd 5.97 5.61 11.75 7.06 6.90 25.54 6.39
50 Bill Ryan Ltd 7.06 6.84 5.74 8.83 6.34 25.98 6.50
51 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 7.27 6.50 6.08 6.71 8.12 26.56 6.64
52 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 6.89 7.27 6.52 6.01 13.15 26.69 6.67
53 Dennis Halicki Ltd 9.57 6.84 6.87 6.39 7.20 27.30 6.83



Stage #3: RoundaboutShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Jason Bates Opn 9.72 5.73 7.62 4.36 11.63 27.43 6.86
55 Allen Martin 8.52 8.15 7.31 6.33 5.72 27.51 6.88
56 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 14.18 6.31 7.94 6.40 7.13 27.78 6.95
57 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 9.24 7.65 9.19 6.98 5.57 29.39 7.35
58 Judd Sirotian Ltd 8.12 6.96 7.45 7.78 10.65 30.31 7.58
59 James Laidler Ltd 8.76 7.63 6.56 7.49 8.68 30.36 7.59
60 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 9.14 7.62 10.46 7.10 6.53 30.39 7.60
61 Steve Meyer Ltd 11.91 8.88 9.30 8.04 4.87 31.09 7.77
62 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 6.04 3.80 13.42 10.37 30.00 33.63 8.41
63 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 8.71 13.18 8.86 6.70 11.42 35.69 8.92
64 Chris Bentley Ltd 12.82 22.89 9.51 7.10 6.55 35.98 9.00
65 Allen Lawhead Ltd 10.65 9.68 8.08 18.23 11.82 40.23 10.06
66 Tim Williams Ltd 20.66 11.41 26.99 8.71 9.35 50.13 12.53
67 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 12.01 10.97 30.00 20.76 16.42 60.16 15.04



Stage #4: No Best wayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.09 2.45 2.31 2.56 4.63 10.41 2.60
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.58 2.98 2.91 2.82 2.71 11.42 2.86
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.30 3.11 11.29 2.10 2.96 11.47 2.87
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.63 3.35 3.74 3.08 3.41 13.47 3.37
5 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 4.72 2.86 4.03 3.12 3.80 13.81 3.45
6 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 3.27 3.64 3.60 3.61 3.47 13.95 3.49
7 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 4.76 4.44 3.91 3.23 2.57 14.15 3.54
8 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.92 3.84 3.46 3.33 3.99 14.55 3.64
9 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.32 3.61 30.00 4.27 3.38 14.58 3.65
10 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 4.00 3.68 3.97 3.94 3.09 14.68 3.67
11 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 4.26 3.40 3.76 6.86 3.59 15.01 3.75
12 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.85 3.61 4.87 3.69 3.93 15.08 3.77
13 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.47 4.34 4.05 3.56 4.50 15.42 3.86
14 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 4.42 4.06 3.41 3.61 4.72 15.50 3.88
15 John Powers RFC Opn 4.23 3.95 3.90 3.67 4.17 15.69 3.92
16 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.62 5.18 3.35 6.22 3.65 15.80 3.95
17 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 4.28 4.16 3.84 6.73 3.58 15.86 3.97
18 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 7.79 4.12 4.07 4.00 4.01 16.20 4.05
19 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 4.53 4.14 3.96 3.92 4.49 16.51 4.13
20 William Wheeler RFC Opn 5.79 3.50 3.93 4.06 5.18 16.67 4.17
21 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 5.25 4.31 3.82 4.58 4.18 16.89 4.22
22 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 5.58 5.72 3.86 4.24 3.76 17.44 4.36
23 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 4.76 4.66 5.08 5.03 3.86 18.31 4.58
24 B Smith W PCC Ltd 4.83 4.56 4.43 4.81 4.72 18.52 4.63
25 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.34 4.48 3.89 5.87 6.84 18.58 4.65
26 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 5.26 4.96 4.89 4.07 5.83 19.18 4.80
27 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 5.60 4.55 5.07 3.98 5.64 19.20 4.80
28 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.01 4.72 4.51 5.41 5.08 19.32 4.83
29 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 4.19 5.17 6.44 4.65 5.43 19.44 4.86
30 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 5.85 5.29 4.29 5.61 4.49 19.68 4.92
31 Mike Rood Ltd 6.08 5.18 4.91 4.55 5.28 19.92 4.98
32 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 4.00 5.80 6.37 4.41 5.96 20.17 5.04
33 David Lund Ltd 5.68 4.15 6.95 8.59 4.22 21.00 5.25
34 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 5.55 5.15 5.37 4.97 7.52 21.04 5.26
35 Hung James Wasson Ltd 6.07 7.74 5.15 5.54 4.43 21.19 5.30
36 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 5.84 6.25 4.85 5.53 5.13 21.35 5.34
37 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 6.05 5.49 5.23 5.23 5.82 21.77 5.44
38 Janis Harry .22 Opn 6.28 5.32 6.04 6.21 4.22 21.79 5.45
39 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 8.24 5.60 6.67 5.08 5.99 23.34 5.84
40 Key Hay Ltd 6.56 5.34 5.77 6.30 5.96 23.37 5.84
41 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 7.12 5.70 4.44 6.97 8.98 24.23 6.06
42 Allen Lawhead Ltd 5.30 7.46 6.49 5.85 7.00 24.64 6.16
43 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 5.97 7.90 6.31 5.93 7.32 25.53 6.38
44 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 11.18 8.15 5.45 3.89 8.25 25.74 6.44
45 Connie W .22 Ltd 7.80 11.52 7.49 5.10 5.61 26.00 6.50
46 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 6.98 7.70 8.40 5.77 5.90 26.35 6.59
47 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 7.63 7.38 6.81 6.25 6.44 26.88 6.72
48 Dave Bailey Ltd 5.17 8.71 15.95 6.73 6.77 27.38 6.85
49 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.44 6.22 6.24 9.06 7.96 27.86 6.97
50 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.58 7.35 8.36 6.35 13.08 28.64 7.16
51 Dennis Morel Ltd 7.44 7.87 7.11 6.99 10.47 29.41 7.35
52 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 7.73 5.73 6.91 9.51 9.19 29.56 7.39
53 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 8.29 8.28 7.53 7.22 6.86 29.89 7.47



Stage #4: No Best wayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 7.94 7.45 7.90 7.31 7.34 30.00 7.50
55 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 7.74 8.71 6.43 7.97 7.95 30.09 7.52
56 Steve Meyer Ltd 6.92 7.06 11.41 8.54 8.02 30.54 7.64
57 Bill Ryan Ltd 7.89 8.22 7.60 8.45 8.85 32.16 8.04
58 Dennis Halicki Ltd 9.31 8.56 10.73 8.01 6.67 32.55 8.14
59 Allen Martin 13.75 8.97 7.79 9.39 7.94 34.09 8.52
60 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 10.56 10.11 7.07 8.68 9.43 35.29 8.82
61 James Laidler Ltd 13.54 9.65 11.36 9.50 8.08 38.59 9.65
62 Jason Bates Opn 22.76 8.91 118.00 4.14 3.82 39.63 9.91
63 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 14.90 12.98 8.91 9.47 10.31 41.67 10.42
64 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 18.22 18.95 10.38 6.81 6.30 41.71 10.43
65 Judd Sirotian Ltd 11.80 9.57 13.32 12.09 8.77 42.23 10.56
66 Chris Bentley Ltd 13.73 10.82 9.04 13.44 10.83 44.13 11.03
67 Tim Williams Ltd 30.00 17.46 12.37 16.79 15.94 62.56 15.64



Stage #5: Speed SweepShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.62 2.54 2.67 2.14 2.50 9.80 2.45
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.62 2.49 2.49 2.42 2.43 9.83 2.46
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.88 2.55 2.53 2.42 2.37 9.87 2.47
4 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.68 2.63 2.50 3.09 2.79 10.60 2.65
5 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 2.93 2.59 2.46 3.54 2.68 10.66 2.67
6 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.52 3.85 5.66 2.26 2.15 10.78 2.70
7 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 2.93 2.78 2.68 2.59 2.75 10.80 2.70
8 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.33 3.38 2.42 2.66 2.45 10.86 2.72
9 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.50 3.48 2.48 3.13 2.98 11.09 2.77
10 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 4.49 3.07 2.75 2.42 2.89 11.13 2.78
11 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.35 2.77 3.25 2.71 2.58 11.31 2.83
12 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 2.96 6.83 3.64 3.32 1.77 11.69 2.92
13 William Wheeler RFC Opn 3.63 3.38 3.26 2.85 2.56 12.05 3.01
14 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.37 2.89 3.22 3.01 2.99 12.11 3.03
15 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 3.29 2.96 2.96 6.30 3.03 12.24 3.06
16 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 5.37 4.55 2.59 2.50 2.61 12.25 3.06
17 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 3.67 3.78 3.19 2.95 2.87 12.68 3.17
18 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 3.70 3.15 2.69 3.20 3.94 12.74 3.19
19 John Powers RFC Opn 3.38 3.50 3.07 3.42 3.08 12.95 3.24
20 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 3.78 4.47 3.06 3.51 3.11 13.46 3.37
21 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 3.57 7.11 3.41 3.29 3.31 13.58 3.40
22 B Smith W PCC Ltd 3.57 3.40 3.65 3.40 3.48 13.85 3.46
23 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 4.06 3.26 6.54 3.59 2.97 13.88 3.47
24 Mike Rood Ltd 3.49 3.74 3.84 3.56 3.32 14.11 3.53
25 David Lund Ltd 3.84 3.71 3.34 3.25 3.89 14.14 3.54
26 Don Olson RFC Opn 4.30 3.27 3.35 4.99 3.23 14.15 3.54
27 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 4.35 3.83 3.29 3.72 3.43 14.27 3.57
28 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.47 3.16 3.73 4.43 3.94 14.30 3.58
29 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.85 3.59 3.35 6.31 3.52 14.31 3.58
30 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.15 3.00 5.28 7.70 2.96 14.39 3.60
31 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 4.04 3.61 3.54 3.79 3.59 14.53 3.63
32 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 7.36 3.67 4.57 2.62 3.89 14.75 3.69
33 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 4.25 4.01 2.81 3.76 18.15 14.83 3.71
34 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 3.14 3.87 4.96 2.87 5.84 14.84 3.71
35 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 4.48 3.15 5.40 4.22 3.13 14.98 3.75
36 Allen Lawhead Ltd 4.40 3.52 3.83 4.28 3.43 15.06 3.77
37 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 5.00 3.62 4.00 3.94 3.60 15.16 3.79
38 Hung James Wasson Ltd 3.96 5.84 3.76 4.04 3.46 15.22 3.81
39 Connie W .22 Ltd 4.51 2.77 6.94 4.07 3.93 15.28 3.82
40 Bill Ryan Ltd 3.83 4.84 4.28 3.78 3.64 15.53 3.88
41 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 3.25 5.76 3.78 5.82 3.03 15.82 3.96
42 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 4.61 5.42 4.02 3.91 3.88 16.42 4.11
43 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 30.00 5.17 4.01 3.81 3.47 16.46 4.12
44 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 3.94 4.24 4.43 7.08 4.34 16.95 4.24
45 Key Hay Ltd 7.54 4.55 3.80 6.06 3.72 18.13 4.53
46 Janis Harry .22 Opn 5.40 5.51 4.15 3.43 6.67 18.49 4.62
47 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 4.96 4.65 4.88 4.66 4.31 18.50 4.63
48 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 4.45 5.58 5.30 4.65 4.55 18.95 4.74
49 Dave Bailey Ltd 5.11 5.00 5.50 4.62 4.96 19.69 4.92
50 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 6.97 4.41 5.84 5.11 4.66 20.02 5.01
51 Steve Meyer Ltd 6.19 4.91 4.42 11.72 5.12 20.64 5.16
52 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 2.65 15.90 3.79 2.73 11.84 21.01 5.25
53 Jason Bates Opn 4.44 5.26 5.97 5.89 7.51 21.56 5.39



Stage #5: Speed SweepShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Dennis Halicki Ltd 5.70 5.40 5.63 7.94 5.18 21.91 5.48
55 Allen Martin 4.66 7.49 4.94 5.26 9.21 22.35 5.59
56 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 4.78 6.92 5.27 12.67 5.98 22.95 5.74
57 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 6.37 6.23 5.00 7.22 5.66 23.26 5.82
58 James Laidler Ltd 5.48 6.03 6.20 7.44 6.10 23.81 5.95
59 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 5.85 6.60 7.63 5.16 7.09 24.70 6.18
60 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 6.22 5.96 6.54 6.24 6.66 24.96 6.24
61 Chris Bentley Ltd 5.69 6.06 7.40 8.57 6.32 25.47 6.37
62 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 7.73 5.46 7.86 5.63 8.24 26.68 6.67
63 Judd Sirotian Ltd 6.11 7.55 5.64 8.72 30.00 28.02 7.01
64 Dennis Morel Ltd 11.55 5.43 14.90 5.38 6.29 28.65 7.16
65 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 6.44 10.25 17.39 6.17 8.96 31.82 7.96
66 Tim Williams Ltd 7.61 7.90 20.20 8.07 8.86 32.44 8.11
67 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 7.15 5.40 6.52 30.00 19.36 38.43 9.61



Stage #6: Speed OptionShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.76 2.27 3.45 2.01 2.85 9.89 2.47
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.12 3.13 3.27 3.90 3.07 12.59 3.15
3 Noel McDermot .22 Opn 6.62 3.71 4.07 3.07 2.96 13.81 3.45
4 Jake Dyer .22 Opn 4.07 3.41 3.96 3.26 3.27 13.90 3.48
5 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.46 4.45 3.38 3.85 4.30 13.99 3.50
6 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.46 3.65 13.69 3.67 3.68 14.46 3.62
7 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.81 3.99 3.88 3.01 4.02 14.69 3.67
8 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 8.80 3.29 3.33 4.93 3.31 14.86 3.72
9 John Powers RFC Opn 3.56 5.08 4.62 3.35 3.33 14.86 3.72
10 William Wheeler RFC Opn 5.54 3.16 3.81 3.89 4.16 15.02 3.76
11 Don Olson RFC Opn 4.15 4.33 3.75 3.38 3.85 15.13 3.78
12 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 4.17 3.53 3.72 4.05 4.10 15.40 3.85
13 Tim Wolf RFC Opn 3.92 4.27 6.01 3.97 3.70 15.86 3.97
14 Jim Oswell .22 Ltd 3.92 4.33 4.36 3.78 3.93 15.96 3.99
15 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 3.39 4.17 4.46 6.33 4.17 16.19 4.05
16 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 4.92 4.87 3.56 4.50 3.39 16.32 4.08
17 Jim Cook RFC Opn 4.49 4.29 3.99 4.22 6.93 16.99 4.25
18 Paul Meredith .22 Ltd 4.79 5.93 4.18 6.62 2.39 17.29 4.32
19 Daniel O'Hearn RFC Opn 4.54 5.42 4.43 3.82 4.58 17.37 4.34
20 B Smith W PCC Ltd 4.64 4.79 4.26 4.22 4.53 17.65 4.41
21 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 6.14 4.97 4.88 4.42 4.32 18.59 4.65
22 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.51 6.26 5.45 4.47 4.40 18.83 4.71
23 Tom Kletzok RFC Opn 3.77 5.14 5.41 4.96 5.01 18.88 4.72
24 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 5.82 4.82 4.87 4.96 4.61 19.26 4.82
25 Brett Elstan .22 Opn 4.75 5.53 4.05 5.69 5.38 19.71 4.93
26 Andrew Bitney RFC Ltd 10.32 5.03 3.82 5.15 5.82 19.82 4.96
27 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.34 5.12 5.25 4.77 4.89 20.03 5.01
28 Chris Saxton .22 Ltd 6.04 4.02 4.07 7.34 6.70 20.83 5.21
29 Thomas Koh .22 Ltd 5.57 5.34 4.16 6.52 6.69 21.59 5.40
30 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 6.47 14.79 5.01 5.12 5.64 22.24 5.56
31 Rony Ghattas .22 Opn 6.20 6.31 5.16 6.47 5.31 22.98 5.75
32 Raymond Harry RFC Opn 7.19 5.75 6.42 4.89 6.33 23.39 5.85
33 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 5.58 7.45 5.25 6.85 5.84 23.52 5.88
34 David Lund Ltd 6.04 7.44 5.65 4.93 7.48 24.06 6.02
35 Mike Rood Ltd 10.01 5.96 6.34 6.64 5.23 24.17 6.04
36 Jason Bates Opn 7.53 6.45 6.41 5.41 7.72 25.80 6.45
37 Kristine Hayes .22 Ltd 7.51 6.06 6.74 5.50 7.94 25.81 6.45
38 George K. Van Hoomi Ltd 8.73 7.01 5.30 6.71 6.79 25.81 6.45
39 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 6.57 7.46 9.55 6.97 6.11 27.11 6.78
40 Janis Harry .22 Opn 7.49 7.03 5.83 7.57 10.17 27.92 6.98
41 Key Hay Ltd 6.85 10.44 8.50 6.74 7.75 29.84 7.46
42 Hung James Wasson Ltd 9.09 7.04 7.94 5.78 13.06 29.85 7.46
43 Mike Holmes .22 Ltd 6.79 8.47 6.34 10.09 8.44 30.04 7.51
44 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 8.76 21.06 7.40 7.28 6.94 30.38 7.60
45 Allen Lawhead Ltd 7.56 6.85 9.44 10.72 7.45 31.30 7.83
46 Dave Bailey Ltd 8.85 6.95 9.71 6.73 9.66 32.19 8.05
47 Catherine Hoffman Ltd 8.15 7.51 11.68 8.00 8.82 32.48 8.12
48 Allen Martin 9.10 7.87 7.40 13.95 8.43 32.80 8.20
49 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 12.63 7.22 7.21 10.05 8.33 32.81 8.20
50 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 10.11 8.06 6.53 10.95 8.32 33.02 8.26
51 Dennis Morel Ltd 8.00 8.19 8.57 9.15 8.31 33.07 8.27
52 Connie W .22 Ltd 8.31 15.60 7.83 8.27 9.22 33.63 8.41
53 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 14.88 7.09 8.77 8.26 11.03 35.15 8.79



Stage #6: Speed OptionShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 George T. Van Hoomi Ltd 11.21 11.10 7.54 8.56 9.09 36.29 9.07
55 James Laidler Ltd 10.30 10.28 9.91 16.96 8.29 38.78 9.70
56 Steve Meyer Ltd 9.63 12.01 11.35 21.23 8.58 41.57 10.39
57 Bill Ryan Ltd 16.28 9.52 13.87 9.86 9.28 42.53 10.63
58 Reginald Jensen RFC Ltd 7.56 14.99 21.02 10.12 11.39 44.06 11.02
59 Hillel Katzowitz .22 Ltd 13.74 21.10 5.90 5.98 18.55 44.17 11.04
60 Lauren Harry .22 Opn 12.49 10.77 10.31 10.64 30.00 44.21 11.05
61 Carson Wolf RFC Opn 7.28 18.93 16.65 28.12 6.72 49.58 12.40
62 Dennis Halicki Ltd 8.77 11.22 16.51 23.87 13.63 50.13 12.53
63 Roxy Rueckert Ltd 15.36 7.22 11.86 20.15 16.73 51.17 12.79
64 Judd Sirotian Ltd 30.00 18.37 16.66 12.71 12.23 59.97 14.99
65 Chris Bentley Ltd 19.42 11.38 15.86 17.54 30.00 64.20 16.05
66 Tim Williams Ltd 27.02 13.56 20.72 18.25 19.43 71.96 17.99
67 Frank Colistro .22 Ltd 24.55 13.72 30.00 30.00 19.14 87.41 21.85
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